36 Series

Standard Features:

3-Way Recline
Extra Heavy Duty Lift Mechanism

(2 Low Violt Motors with 1,000 lbs. of thrust)
Custem Heavy Duty Reclining Hardware
Custem High Density Acella-Flex Feam Seating
All Steel Seat Spring Box Frame

|with Heavy Duty Morely Spring System)
Extra Heavy Duty D-Arc Springs in Bock
Extra Padding in Arms
Super Re-enforced Hardwood Frame

Magazine Pocket an Right Side

MADE IM THE

Options:

4 Vib/Heat (Separafe Hand Conirol)
Snap on Head Pillow

Extra Magazine Pocket

Fabric Upgrade: Level 5 & &
Movable Infrared Heat
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Married Fabric

Apolle Vinyl
Fairview
Montego

stampede

Weight Capacity



36 Series
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2 Year Warranty
Arm & Head Cover

Dimensions

Overall Width:
Overall Depth:
Overall Height:
Overall Reclined Length:

Frant of Cttoman to Back of Seat:

Seat Width Between Arms:
Seat Depth:

From Seat to Top of Arm:
Seat Height from Floor:
Back Height from Seat:
Ottoman Height from Floor:

3653

3-Way

47.5"
37"
48.5"
72"
43"
33"
21.5"

Eull
31.5"
20.5"

G600 lbs.
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