



3653



Standard Features:

- 3-Way Recline
- Extra Heavy Duty Lift Mechanism
(2 Low Volt Motors with 1,000 lbs. of thrust)
- Custom Heavy Duty Reclining Hardware
- Custom High Density Acella-Flex Foam Seating
- All Steel Seat Spring Box Frame
(with Heavy Duty Morely Spring System)
- Extra Heavy Duty D-Arc Springs in Back
- Extra Padding in Arms
- Super Re-enforced Hardwood Frame
- Magazine Pocket on Right Side

Options:

- 4 Vib/Heat (Separate Hand Control)
- Snap on Head Pillow
- Extra Magazine Pocket
- Fabric Upgrade: Level 5 & 6
- Movable Infrared Heat

Married Fabric

- Apollo Vinyl
- Fairview
- Montego
- Stampede

Weight Capacity

2 Year Warranty

Arm & Head Cover

600 lbs.

Dimensions**3653**

3-Way

Overall Width:	47.5"
Overall Depth:	37"
Overall Height:	48.5"
Overall Reclined Length:	72"
Front of Ottoman to Back of Seat:	43"
Seat Width Between Arms:	33"
Seat Depth:	21.5"
From Seat to Top of Arm:	7"
Seat Height from Floor:	20"
Back Height from Seat:	31.5"
Ottoman Height from Floor:	20.5"

3653-01.10.12